2022 Panthers Snowflake Invitational

JO4-2008

Num Name

0407 Thorkelson, Sophie
0415 Einarsson, Chloe
0421 Kozak, Adrea
0414 Bajno, Abigayle
0422 Maynard, Sophie
0416 Kaatz, Sadie

JO4-2014

Num Name
0401 Klassen, Braelyn

JO4/2006-7

Num Name

0400 Casar, Rozalia
0420 Reimer, Aubrey
0423 Craig, Mackenzie

JO5-2007

Num Name

0410 Aminot, Isabelle
0409 Clegg, Dannan

JO5-2011

Num Name

0403 Paul, Olive

0418 Teixeira, Kaeleigh
0404 Bilenky, Chloe
0413 McGill, Brielle

JO5/2009-10

Num Name

0412 Sudoski, Mikayla
0417 Koenig, Lyla
0402 Moore, Jenna
0411 Isbister, Ryanna
0424 Saurette, Kami

JO5/2012-2013

Num Name

0419 Rerie, Maksym
0406 Azore, Miya
0405 Azore, Kenzie
0425 Sim, Sabrina

Club/Team

Springers
Kips
Tamarack
Kips
Tamarack
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers
Tamarack
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers
Springers

Club/Team

Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Springers

Club/Team

Springers
Kips
Panthers
Springers
Prair. Reign

Club/Team
Kips

Panthers
Panthers

Prair. Reign

February 26, 204:55:14 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10-02
9.12510.0]
8.65010.03
8.350 1004
7.42510.06
7.95010.05

Vault
Score Place
7.92510.01

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.35010.02
7.22510.03

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.75010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.500 1004
8.950 1002
8.62510.03

Vault
Score Place
8.100 1005
8.5001003
8.800 1001
8.300 10.04
8.700 10.02

Vault
Score Place
8.775100]
7.55010.03
7.17510.04
8.42510.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1002
8.2501003
8.750 1001
7.85010.04
6.600 1006
7.35010.05

Ubars
Score Place

8.350 1001

Ubars
Score Place
7.35010.03
8.250 1002
9.000 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.95010.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.01
9.20010.02
8.0501003
7.77510.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.25010.0]
8.0501003
7.55010.04
7.30010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.1501002
8.100 1003
7.200 10.04

Session 4 - Feb 26, 2022

Beam
Score Place
8.650 1007
82751003
8.1251005
8.500 10.02
8.22510.04
7.75010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
7.700 10.02
0.000 3

Beam
Score Place
8.600 10.02
9.000 10.01

Beam
Score Place
8.025 1002
8.30010.0]
7.27510.04
7.4751003

Beam
Score Place
8.22510.02
7.55010.05
7.97510.04
8.500 1001
8.1751003

Beam
Score Place
8.12510.03
8.95010.02
9.12510.07
6.87510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
9.050 10.02
8.200 1004
7.600 10.06
8.5251003
7.67510.05

Floor
Score Place

9.15010.07

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.0]
7.85010.02
5.40010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.600 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.925100]
8.72510.04
8.8251003

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.07510.02
8.650 1005
8.9251003
8.700 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.12510.02
9.05010.03
8.15010.04

All-Around
Score Place
35.500 1
34700 2
33.725 3
32300 4
30.775 5
30.725 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.525 1
All-Around
Score Place
34.575 1
32.150 2
21.625 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.600 1
35.300 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.300 1
34925 2
33.000 3
32.700 4
All-Around
Score Place
34.800 1
34375 2
33475 3
33.275 4
32.875 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.000 1
33.775 2
33.450 3
30.650 4
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